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8BD-GBR---- New Water Licence Application - WKR Response to comments

Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Mar 28, 2025 at 8:53 AM
To: John Roesch <JRoesch@lands.kitia.ca>, Wynter Kuliktana <WKuliktana@lands.kitia.ca>, Jamagoalik@kitia.ca
Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

This is a friendly reminder confirming if the KIA's concerns have been addressed with West
Kitikmeot Resource's response letter? The deadline for confirmation was on March 26, 2025.

Regards,
Robert Hunter

Licensing Administrator
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